
Department of Public Works and Highways
PAMPANGA 1ST DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE

Fll{AL Annual Procurement Plan (APPIfor FY 2019 FOR GOODS

PART I. AVAILABLE AT STORES

Estimated Budset (PhpP)Schedule of Each Procurement ActivityCode
(PAP) Procurement Progra m/Prolect

PMO/ End-

User

Source of
Funds Total MOOE co

Remarks

(Brief description of Program/Project)
Mode of Procurement

Ads/Post of lBlREl Sub/Open of Bids Notice of Award Contract Signing

QUARIER

x Pesticides or
Pest Repelients

PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 12960.4e r.2,960.48 Procurement of Pesticides or
Pe6t Repelients

2 Solvents PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 15,233.05 16,233.05 Procuremert of
Solvents

3 Color Compounds

& Dispersion

PAMPANGA

15T DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 886.58 886.58 Procurement of Color

Compounds & Dispersion

4 Films PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 L25t.t2 L,751.12 Procurement of Films

5 Paper Materials PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 802,454.74 802,454.74 Procurement of Paper

MaterialsProducts

6 Batteries & Cells PAMPANGA

15T DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 7,t93.43 7,193.43 Procurement of Batteries
& ProductsAcc.

7 PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 38,830.34 38,830.34 Procurement of Manufacturkrg
Components Supplies&

I and Ventilation PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to A8ency FY-2019 lL,798.78 11,798.78 Procurement of Heating and

Ventilation

9 Measuring and Observing
And Testing Machine

PAMPANGA

1ST OEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 588.05 588.06 Procurement of Measuring

And TestinS Machine

10

11

tz

l3

Cleaning Equipment

& Testinc Equipment

PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 166,846,2L 166,846.21 Procurernent of Cleaning

Equipment & Testing

Office Equipment
& Acc. & Supplies

PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 381,589.90 381,589.90 Procurement of Equipment &
Acc. & Supplies

Printer & Facsimmile or
Photographic Supplies

PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 104,083.20 104,083.20 Procurement ofPrinter
& Facsimmile or

Photographic Supplies

Procurement Arts & Crafts.

Equipment &

Arts & Crafts Equipment &
Acc. & Supplies

PAMPANGA

1ST DEO

Agency to Agency FY-2019 63,416.55 53,416.55

Acc. &

PAMP. 1ST

Sept.02, 2019

Sept.02, 2019

Sept.02, 2019

Sept.02,2019

Sept.02,2019

Sept.02, 2019

Sept.02,2019

Sept.02, 201.9

Sept.02, 2019

Sept.02, 2019

Sept.02,2019

Sept.02.2019

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/.q

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/n

N/A

N/A

N/A

Sept.13, 2019 18,2019

Sept. 13, 2019 ra,?alg

Sept" 13, 2019 !8,?OLg

sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

Sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

Sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

Sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

Sept. 13, 2019 18,2019

5ept.13, 2019 18,2019

sept. 13, 2019 18,20L9

Sept.02, 2019 sept. 13,2019 18,2019
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Estimat€d Eudset (PhpP)Schedule of Each Procu rement Activity
MOOE co

Remarks
(Brief des.ription of P.osram/Prcjed)(PAP) Proc!rement Prosram/Projecr

PMo/ End"
Mode ofProcurem€nt

Contract 5igning

3td QUARTER

A. AVAIIABLE AT PROCUREMENTSERVICE STORES

FY,2019

FY"2019

tY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-20X9

404,259.14

638.56

370.24

36,088,0O

5,828.14

3,751.2O

408,259.18

36,088.00

638.56

370.24

5,828.14

3,151.20

COMMUN CAT ON TECHNOTOCY (<T)
EqUIPMENI, DEV CES AXO'€C'SSORIES

PROCUREMENT OF FLAC OR

ACCESSORtES

PROCUREMENT OF PRINTED

PUBLICATIONS

PROCUREMENT OF FIRE

FICHTINC EqUIPMENT

PROCUREMENT OF CONSU]\,,IER

ELECTRONICS

PROCUREMENT OF TURNITURE

AND fURNISHINC

14

15

15

L7

18

19

T 
€.H NOLocY ((',r) EOurP ENr.

0Evrc€sANDAacEssoR]ts

FLAC OR ACCESSORIES

FIRE FI6HTINC

EqUIPMENT

CONSUMER ELECTRONICS

FURNITURE AND

FURNISHINC

1st DEo

Pampanga

1st DEO

1st DEo

1st DEo

1st DEo

1st oEo
5ept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

Sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

s€pt. 13, 2019

sept. 13, 2019

Sept. 13, 2019

Sept. 1.3, 2019

sept. 13, 2019

sept.13,2019

5ept.18,2019

sept. 18, 2019

sept.18,2019

Sept.18,2019

sept. 18, zO19

Sept. 1a, 2019

PaEe2ol4

PRINTED PUBIICATIONS
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5chedule of Each Procur€ment Activity Estimated 6udset{PhpP)PMo/ End'
Mode ofProcurement

sub/open of Bids Contract Signing MOOE co
R€marks

(Brief description of Prosram/Prolect)(PAP) Pro€urement Program/Project

?rd AUAiIER
B. OTHER ITEMS iIOTAVAILABLE AT PS BUTREGUTARYLY PURCHASED FROM OTHER SOURCES

sept.02,2019

Sept.02,2019

Sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

5ept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

Sept.02,2019

sept. 13, 2019

Sept- 13, 2019

Sept. 13, 2019

sept. 13, 2019

sept. 13, 2019

sept. 13, 2019

s€pt. 13, 2019

Sept. 13, 2019

sept. 1.3, 2019

sept. 13, 2019

sept. 18, 2019

Sept- 18, 2019

Sepl. 18, 2019

Sept. 18, 2019

sept. 18, 2019

Sept. 18, 2019

sept. 18, 2019

sept.18,2019

sept.18,2019

sept.18,2019

FY-2019

FY 2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-201.9

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

54,808.80

2,332,49O.1,2

431,672.73

14,583.90

913,085,20

633,500.00

757,72O.@

24,492.42

t,344,754 _56

3,722,305.40

54,808.80

2,332,49O.1,2

431,,612.73

21,315.20

913,085,20

633,600.@

137,72a.q)

-75,492_42

1,344,154,56

3,722,3A5.40

PROCUREMENT COMMON

ELECTRIC}L SUPPLIES

PROCU REA4ENT OF CO/\,4MON

OFFICE EqUIPMENT

PROCUREMENT OF CO/I,1MON

OFFICE SUPPLIES

PROCUREMENT OF COMMON
JANITORIAL SUPPLIES

PROCUREMENT OF OTFI(F

EqUIPMENTAND ACCESSORITS

PROCUREMENT OF OFFICE

SUPPL ES

PROCUREMENT OF

PHOTOcRAPHIC OR FILMING OR

PROCUREMENT OF CLEANINC

EQUIPMENT AND SUPPLIES

PROCUREMENT OF PAPER

MATERIALSAND PRODUCT

PROCUREI\iIENTOF COMPUTER

SUPPLIES

11

1

2

3

5

5

7

9

COMMON ELECTRI(AL

SUPPLIES

COMMON OFFICE

EqU IPI\4 ENT

COMMON OFFICE

SUPPLIES

COMMON JANITORIAL

SUPPLIES

OFFICE EQUIPMENTAND

ACCE5SORTES

OFFICE SUPPLIES

CLEANINC EqUIPMENT

AND SUPPLIES

PAPER MATERIAs AND

PRODUCT

COMPUTER SUPPLIES

1st DEo

1rt DEO

1st oEO

1N DEO

1st DEo

1st DEo

PampanSa 1st

oEo

1st DEo

1st DEO

1st DEo

Public Biddins

Public Biddins

Public Biddins

Public Biddins

Public BiddinS

Public Bidding

Public Bidding

P!blic Bidding

?ublic Bidding

Public Eiddins
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Department of Public works and Highways
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Estimated Budret (PhpP)schedule ofEach P ro curem ent activity Remarks

(Brief desciption of Prosram/Projecticontract 5ianing Total MOOE
code

{PAP) Procurement Proaram/Projed
Mode of Pro€urement

sub/open of Brdsl Notice ofAw..d
3.d QUARTER

A. OTHER ITEMS NOTAVAITABLT AT PS BUTREGULARYLY PURCHAsEO FROM OTHERSOURCES

2,7@,606.98

4,118,289.35

1,3@,000.00

4,934,0OO.@

16,584,000.@

78,000.m

2,7@,605.98

4,174,249 .36

78,@0.00

1,3@,0@.00

4,934,0@.OO

16,584,0OO.00

PROCUREMENT OF COMMON

ICT EQUIPIVIENT

PROCUREMgNT OF

PROCUREI\,'IENT OF FURNITURE /

PROCUREMENT OF SERVICE

VEHICLE

PROCUREMENT OF OTHER

CATE6ORIES

Sept. 13, 2019

Sept.13,2019

56pt.13,2019

Sept.13,2019

Sept. 13, 2019

S€pt.13,2019

s€pt. 1a, 2019

sept. 1a,2019

Sept.18,2019

Sept.18,2019

sept. 18, 2019

s€pt. 1a, 2019

FY-2019

tY-2019

FY-2019

FY-2019

FY-20L9

FY-201917

t2

13

ll

15

15

COMMON ICT EqUIPMENT

CONSUMABLES

FURNITURE/ FIXTURE

SERVICE VEHICLE

TEsIINC TABlSURVEY/
ENCINEERIN6/MAINT. EqUIPI
AND SUPPLIES

OTHER CATECORIES

1st DEO

15t DEo

1st DEO

1st DEO

DEO

1st DEo

Public Biddins

Publac EiddlnS

Public Bidding

Public Eiddins

Public BiddinS

Public Sidding

Sept-02,2019

sepi.02,2019

s€pt. o?,2019

sept.02,2019

sept.02,2019

Sept.02,2019

RC.MI DA
olc, rict Ent

PAMP.lST

(
AI.FIEZ

Unit
BAC Secretariat

co

PROCUREMENT OF TESTIN6 LAB

/ SURVEY / ENGINEERING /

\


